
Information

Description:CONTROL & FIRE SAFETY
CABLES-BMRCL 5RSDM
Bid invitation number:6300038814
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Other permitted currencies: USD, JPY, EUR

Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 17.05.2024 17:00:00
Tech Opening date: 17.05.2024 17:15:00
Created On: 07.05.2024 10:32:22

Bid invitation

Attachments:

PTS

NIT

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 50721131 Single conductor 2.5 mm2
cable,600/1000V

 00:00:00 236,168.000  M

Material Specification Text:
Halogen Free Insulation, 600/1000V Single conductor 2.5 mm2 cable.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 50721138 FR,two conductors
shielded and jacketed

 00:00:00 306,234.000  M

Material Specification Text:
Fire Resistance two conductors shielded and jacketed cable (2*1.0mm2).As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.



Information

Description:CONTROL & FIRE SAFETY
CABLES-BMRCL 5RSDM
Bid invitation number:6300038814
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 50721139 FR,MVB120 OHM CABLE
(2x0.5 mmÂ² +1x0.5 m

 00:00:00 32,754.000  M

Material Specification Text:
Fire Resistance, MVB  120 OHM CABLE (2 x 0.5 mmÂ² + 1 x 0.5 mmÂ² red, blue, black).As per  PTS DOC NO.
GR/TD/6551.

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

4 50721132 FR Single conductor cable
and jacketed c

 00:00:00 1,157,838.000 
M

Material Specification Text:
Fire Resistance Single conductor cable and jacketed cable (1.5 mm2) 300/500V.As per  PTS DOC NO.
GR/TD/6551.

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

5 50721130 Single conductor 1.5mm2
thin wall cable,

 00:00:00 4,632,200.000 
M

Material Specification Text:
Halogen Free Insulation, 300/500V Single conductor 1.5 mm2 thin wall cable.As per  PTS DOC NO.
GR/TD/6551.

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

6 50721140 FR, two conductors
shielded and jacketed

 00:00:00 315,456.000  M

Material Specification Text:
Fire Resistance two conductors shielded and jacketed cable (2*0.5 mm2).As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.



Information

Description:CONTROL & FIRE SAFETY
CABLES-BMRCL 5RSDM
Bid invitation number:6300038814
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


